
VALID 08/01/25 - 08/31/25

PARTS SPECIALS

SAFETY/CLEAN UPSAFETY/CLEAN UP

AUGUST

OIL DRY - 32 QT POLY BAG
PART# OILD6032

FIRE EXTINGUISHER 10-B.C, 
2.9# - WITH METAL
PART# KID440161MTL

3 PC. TRIANGLE REFLECTOR 
W/CAS
PART# S-18223
 
FIRE EXT. FC240M-VB,DUAL 
RAT,UL/ULC, STL BKT
PART# 21032141
 
PIGMAT-100 (100 PACK)
PART# AS-HPB-P

$$10105050

$$17175050

$$20200000

$$50500000

$$50500000


